A team of health care providers will travel to Carriacou on a 

daily basis beginning on July 4 to provide services.  

Mainland Grenada has recorded 1 death.  

Carriacou has recorded 2 deaths.  

Petite Martinique has recoded 0 death.   

Emergency 

Shelters 

Thirteen (13) Emergency Shelters are activated. Three hundred 

and eighty three (383) people are in Shelters.  

Education The Minister of Education has announced that Schools will 

remain closed for the term.   

Transport/Road 

Clearance 

Roads have been restored on mainland Grenada. There is still 

some clearing of trees and slides to be completed in the north